Pb
◆ Features 1、Advanced Trench Process Technology. 2、High Density Cell Design for Ultra Low On-Resistance. 3、Fully Characterized Avalanche Voltage and Current. 4、Improved Shoot-Through FOM.
5、RoHS Compliant.
◆◆◆◆ Ordering Information
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
SM2314SRL SM2314SRG SOT-23 G S D Tape Reel
SM2314LRL SM2314LRG SOT-23-3L G S D Tape Reel
(1) S：SOT-23；L：SOT-23-3L
(2) R：Tape Reel
(3) G：Halogen Free；L：Lead Free
PRODUCT SUMMARY